43606

10'

RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

Vol.<u>M91</u> Page 26750 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.

'97 AUG 14 P3:48

그는 것 같은 것 같은 문화가 있는 것 같아.	Filed for record at req	uest of:
	Pacesetter Corp.	
	on this	
이 아이는 것이 아이는 것을 수 있는 것이다.	at 3:48	o'clock <u>P.</u> M. and duly recorded
	in Vol. <u>M97</u>	of Mortgages Page 26750
		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	ву Д	
M9C 1396-8476 Fee: \$10.00		
IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt named FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY SE made by HERMAN F SCHMIDT on the following described property, to-wit:	therein; I or we, he	ereby release the mortgage of
RECORDED 5-28-91 INSTR#9975		
THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 15, BLOCK 2, BRYANT COUNTY, OREGON	TRACTS NO. 2	, KLAMATH
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO;		
THE PACESETTER CORPORATION 4405 S 96TH ST		
4405 5 96TH ST ONAHA, NE 68127	AMERITITLE, has recorde	
	and has not examined or as to its effect upon	as an accomodation only, it for regularity and sufficiency the title to any real property
	that may be described	l therein.
which is recorded in book M91 , of real estate mortgages, pa KLAMATH , and State of OREGON	ge 9973	of the Records of the County of \checkmark
Dated this 9TH day of APRI		, 19 97
KOR VALIT		
ELLY ECABERT	PHOESETTER	CORPORATION
here Kelbert		/ _]
IRENE KUBICH	p/ Kylbery,	ASST VICE PRESIDENT
State of Nebraska	/////	/
County of Douglas	NEEDDE ME T	HS ATH DAV OF
THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGE APRIL , 19.97 BY R. D. KOLAS	HY	HS 9TH DAY OF
ASST VICE PRESIDENT OF THE PACESET	ER CORPORATIO	N, A MEBRASKA CORPORA-
TION, ON BEHALF OF SAID CORPORATION.	1 11 aun	Attinilizon
A GENERAL NOTARY-State of Nebraska	D. S. MOULTRO	DUP, GENERAL NOTARY
DIANA S. MOULTROUP	D. D. MOODIRC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
STATE OF		
County of		
Filed for record and entered in Numerical Index on		
ato'clockM., and recorded in Deed Record	. 	, Page
	nty or Deputy County	
		uty Register of Deeds
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY KELLY ECA 0250-033155		PACESETTER CORPORATION DX 24470
그는 그는 것 같은 것 같	ONAHI	A NE, 68124
Return: Mel Ferguson	402-3	331-9490 X526
Addorner pt have		
Fill I Valued		
Addornegot Low 514 Walnut		
City 97601		
»' () · · ·		